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$82,450.89A.

B.

1. Agsessments:
2. Delinquent penaltieE:
3. Previoug AageasmentE & peualties:
4. Transfere & AdjustmentE:
5. Annual fnberest Earaed:
5. System Reimburgements:

TOTAI RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDrTI'RES

1. Budgeted E:qtenditsures:
2. UDbudgeted Expenditures:
3. Transfers & AdjustmentE:

TOTAI. EXPEIIDITI'RES

D. EIIDING BALA}ICE December 31, 2015

SIIBMTTTED BY :

PREPARED BY:

$233 ,552 .47
150.87

5, 7gg. 05
0. 00

821. 98
0 .00

L80,775.49
L'l ,979 .35

0.00

240,323.38

l_98, 754 . 83

#L24 , OL9 .44
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SEXTIER RIVER DTSTRIBUTTON SYSTEM
2015 Budget $cpendituree

20L5
Anount

Budgeted

20L5
Arnount

Expended

2045
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2 01.5
ftsem

Balance
Item Item
No Description

Chrigtensen, RugEeI
L Salary
2 Social Security
3 RetirenenE
4 Ineurance
5 Travel E:<penee

Walker, ilames S.
5 Salary
7 Social Security
8 Ret,iremenL
9 lnEuraace

10 Travel E:q)eDEe

Lay, Robert
11 Salary
L2 Socia1 Security
L3 fnsurance
L4 Travel Erq)ense

ROI'IIDY, DEI,TN
L5 SaIary
15 Social Security
L7 InguraDce
18 Trave1 Erq)ense

Oweng, Ray iI.
SaIary
Social Security
Retirement
ID.Eurance
Travel Expenee

19
20
2L
22
23

39,27L.00
3, 005 . 00
7, 855.00

14, 900. 00
15, 000 . 00

40,27L.00
3, 081. 00
9, 565 . 00

14, 900 . 00
12, 000 . 00

2,L94.00
169. 00
40.00

l_, 155 . 00

2 , L94 .00
159.00
40.00

1, 309 . 00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2 , L26 .00
2, 000 . 00

700.00
15, 000. 00

5, 000 . 00
27, 000 . 00
L5, 000 . 00
15,030.00

1., 100. 00

32,525.00
2,L59 .70
6 ,95!.29

11, 903.79
8,7L4.65

41,82I. O0

3 ,069 .24
9 ,907 .54

15, 995 . 60
11, 989.36

2,L94.00
L67 .84
24.0L

1,139.50

2 , Lg4 .00
157 .85

18.71_
420.33

7,742.40
480.35
948.44

3 ,449 .00
2,567.04

0.00
0.00

703.97
3,346.52
4 ,2L0 .42
7,054.99

'149.28
15,030.00
1, 100 . 00

5, 546 . 00
83s .30
903.71

2,996 .22
5,285.35

-1,550.00
L2.76

-24L.54
-995.50

L0. 54

0.00
L. 15

15.99
16.50

0.00
1. 14

2L.29
888. 57

-7,742.40
-480.35
-948.44

-3,449.00
-2,567.04

2, L26 .00
2, 000.00

-3.97
11, 653.48
1, 789 . 5g

19, 945 . 01_

L4,250 .72
0. 00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00

0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24 Secrebary Eq)ense
25 Committee E:<pense
26 Office Erq)enEe
27 Supplies & Equipment
28 Telephone E:q)en6e
29 Contract Serwice
30 Miecellaneous Er<penees
31 State Engineer Agseeement
32 Anaual Report

Totals t 25L,1?5.00 199,254.g3

SEVIER RTVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
2015 Total Asseeement Amouut : $235,OOO.OO

0.00 52,420 .L7



SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEIT{

2015 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item Item
No Description

2015 AmounE 20L5 ltem
Budgeted Balanee

20L5
Propoeed Budget

1
2
3

4

5

5

7
8

9

10

11
L2
13
L4

15
15
T7
18

19
20
2L
22
23

Christensen, RugEeI
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
IuauraDce
Trawel E<peage

Walker, ilames S.
Salary
SociaL Security
Retirenent
Inaurance
Travel E:qlease

Lay, Robert
Salary
Social Seeurity
Ingurance
Travel E:q)eD,Ee

ROI'![DY, DELIN
Salary
Social Security
Ingurance
Trave1 ExpenEe

Owens, Ray .f.
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
IDgurance
Travel E:q)enae

39 ,27L.00
3, 005 . 00
7, 855 . 00

14, 900 . 00
15, 000 . 00

40,27L.00
3, 081. 00
9, 555 . 00

14, 900 . 00
12, 000 . 00

2,L94.00
159. 00
40.00

1, 155 . 00

2,L94.00
159.00
40.00

L,309.00

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2 , L26 .00
2, 000 . 00

700.00
15, 000 . 00
6, 000 . 00

27 ,000.00
15, 000. 00
15, 030 . 00
1,100.00

5, 545 . 00
835.30
903 .71

2,996 .22
5,285.35

-1,550.00
L2.7 6

-24L.54
-995.50

10.54

0.00
1.15

15 .99
15.50

0.00
1.14

2L.29
888.57

-7,742.40
-480.35
-948.44

-3, 449 . 00
-2,567 .04

2,L26 .00
2, 000 . 00

-3.97
11, 553 . 48
1,799.59

19,945.01
L4 ,250 .72

0.00
0.00

24 Secretary ExpenEe
25 Committ,ee E:qreuse
26 Office E:q>ense
27 Supplies & EquipmeDt
28 Telephone E:q)enae
29 Cont,ract Service
30 MiscellaaeouE Erq)enaes
31 Statse Engineer Aa6egEment
32 Annual Report

TotalE : 251,175.00 52,420 .L7



AccouDt
Nurnber

SE|\TIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2015 Delinqueat Water AsaeaEmente

Billing Entity
Billiag Contact

Page 3

AnouDt Due

102185

L02203

L02204

L02244

RING RA}ICH PARTNERSHIP
I.ABRT'M, MIKE

GONZALES, ALFRED,IAITIES

KING, KENNETH

WTI,TSHIRE, TREY

Tota1 Amount Due : 599.14

1_68.85

115.50

L32.73

182. 0s


